Position

Public Authority Manager

Client Services Counselor |

Client Services Counselor |

Client Services Counselor |

Administrative Clerk Journey

Secretary Journey

Temporary Office Assistant

Temporary Office Assistant

Temporary Office Assistant

Temporary Office Assistant

Temporary Office Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

HHS-IHSS Public
Authority

HHS-IHSS Public
Authority

HHS-IHSS Public
Authority

HHS-IHSS Public
Authority

HHS-IHSS Public
Authority

HHS-IHSS Public
Authority

HHS-IHSS Public
Authority

HHS-IHSS Public
Authority

HHS-IHSS Public
Authority

HHS-IHSS Public
Authority

HHS-IHSS Public
Authority

Total Wages

$92,177

$57,620

$54,876

$54,876

$40,011

$37,601

$21,024

$4,542

$1,392

$816

$672

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,579

$28,736

$26,282

$27,951

$17,001

$16,330

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



