Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Authority Manager		Placer County	HHS-IHSS Public Authority	\$92,177	\$24,579
Client Services Counselor I		Placer County	HHS-IHSS Public Authority	\$57,620	\$28,736
Client Services Counselor I		Placer County	HHS-IHSS Public Authority	\$54,876	\$26,282
Client Services Counselor I		Placer County	HHS-IHSS Public Authority	\$54,876	\$27,951
Administrative Clerk Journey		Placer County	HHS-IHSS Public Authority	\$40,011	\$17,001
Secretary Journey		Placer County	HHS-IHSS Public Authority	\$37,601	\$16,330
Temporary Office Assistant		Placer County	HHS-IHSS Public Authority	\$21,024	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant		Placer County	HHS-IHSS Public Authority	\$4,542	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant		Placer County	HHS-IHSS Public Authority	\$1,392	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant		Placer County	HHS-IHSS Public Authority	\$816	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant		Placer County	HHS-IHSS Public Authority	\$672	\$0